

Vision: The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the recognized leader in identifying future workforce issues and developing appropriate responses to those issues.

Mission: The Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County will be the catalyst for comprehensive workforce development strategies that address both employer and jobseeker needs.

General Membership Meeting Agenda Thursday, August 11, 2022 - 11:30 a.m. – 1 p.m. Minnesota Humanities Center – The Commons 987 Ivy Avenue E. Saint Paul, MN 55106

11:30	Call to Order & Announcements	Chad Kulas
11:35	Land Acknowledgement	Tony Lusiba
11:40	Approve Consent Agenda August Meeting Agenda June Meeting Minutes WIB Financial Report*	Chad Kulas
11:45	Inclusive Workplaces Cohort Recognition	Chad Kulas
12:55	Other	All
1:00	Adjourn	Chad Kulas

Next meeting: Thursday, October 6, 2022, 2:30-4pm – Minnesota Humanities Center, 987 Ivy Ave. E., St Paul